3  465.00 5GIRLS MOODY    Z995 620342 6.250PCS  5231.25 435.94

10
 4  455.00 5GIRLS MOODY   Z455 620342 6.250PCS  4265.63 426.56

10
 5  417.00 5GIRLS MOODY    BAJ2023 620342 6.250PCS  3909.38 390.94

12
 6  390.00 5GIRLS MOODY   2734 620342 6.250PCS  4387.50 365.63

29006.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-NINE THOUSAND SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

690.60

690.60

66.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.